BUTTERFLY TILTING DISC CHECK VALVE
DN250-DN1200 PN16
MODEL - BCV4
Information shown may be subject to change in accordance with Challenger Valves and Actuators continuing development
program.  ©Challenger Valves and Actuators 2011
QAD#5240, Rev 1, 18.08.21
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

900 55663 1000 87440 1200 187206
Additional sizes available upon request
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES DESIGN CONNECTIONS RATING SIZE ACCESSORIES
BCV4 L D 4 0600
Example:  DN600 Butterfly Tilting Disc Check Valve with Counterweight and Arm, AS4087 B5 Flange Drilling, PN16
SERIES PRESSURE RATING SIZE  ACCESSORIES
BCV4 = Tilt Disc Butterfly Check Valve 4 = PN16 0250 = 10'' (250mm) 0300 = 12'' (300mm) 0350 = 14'' (350mm) Blank = Not Applicable
DESIGN
0400 = 16'' (400mm) 0450 = 18'' (450mm) 0500 = 20'' (500mm)
M = Factory issued Mechanical
No Flow Switch SPDT
D = Counterweight, Arm and Dashpot   0600 = 24'' (600mm) 0700 = 28'' (700mm) 0800 = 32'' (800mm)
L = Counterweight and Arm  0900 = 36'' (900mm) 1000 = 40'' (1000mm) 1200 = 48'' (1200mm)
CONNECTIONS  Additional sizes available upon request
A = ANSI#150
D = AS4087 B5
E = AS2129 TABLE E
TECHNICAL: PRESSURE DROP
TECHNICAL: FLOW RATES